XIl. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July

Rank Club
1 Aqualina SE

Masters
Team free

RESULTS
Name
Bartok Petra
Mikita Eszter
Steiner Anna Borbala
Dr. Vindisch Melinda
Maté-Schwarcz Déra Anett
Horvath Kinga
Takacs Alexandra
Dandé Fanni
Nagy- Sandor Eszter
Gyetvai Marita Lilla

Year J1J2 )3 )4 )5
1996 EXEC 30% 70 67 60 68 68
1995 IMPR | 40% 66 70 68 69 67
1997 DIFF  30% 71 68 67 58 67
1994 PEN

1996

1996

1996

1995

1996

1996

TOTAL-HI.LLO AVG CALC

20,3000 6,7667 20,3000
20,4000 6,8000 27,2000
20,2000 6,7333 20,2000

SCORE 67,7000



